
Cosmo Collection

I N F O R M AT I O N  
P L A C E  A N  O R D E R

COSMO ABOVE
FLOOR DRAIN KIT

COLORS AVAILABLE

SYSTEM

(J860M)  



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

INSTALLATION: Measure tub before installing. 

J860M

J-

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CODES/STANDARDS APPLICABLE

OVERFLOW CL

12 ¾”

4”

17 ¼”

65 ¾”

48 ½”

19”

34 ¼”

23”

18 ¾”

15 ¾”

55” 23 ½”

108˚


